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28th MLAIC World Championships 2018 

Öst.Schützenbund - Eisenstadt/Austria 
100m Competition 

Final Result - 25.Aug.2018 / 10:30 

04-Whitworth/O WR: **99** Manfred Kröschel 
GER, 1990 Leusden/NED 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 BARQUIN VILLEGAS 

Emilio 
 160  ESP Spain  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97 

  2 BECK Alan  385  GBR Great Britain  6 4 . . . . . . . . 39,0    96 
  3 HARPER SMITH Helen  372  GBR Great Britain  6 4 . . . . . . . . 44,0    96
  4 HARPER SMITH Jonathan  373  GBR Great Britain  5 5 . . . . . . . . 49,1    95
  5 FREI Roland  125  SUI Switzerland  5 5 . . . . . . . . 49,2    95
  6 GOED Chris  300  NED The Netherlands  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93
  7 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE 

Nunci 
 184  ESP Spain  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 

  8 GRAD Herbert  126  SUI Switzerland  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92
  9 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel  190  ESP Spain  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92
 10 DUIJF Rob  299  NED The Netherlands  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91
 11 SAMMARCO Calogero  266  ITA Italy  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89

 LASO CASAS Jesus Pedro  173  ESP Spain  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89
 KARLSSON Johan  109  SWE Sweden  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89

 14 WOLPE Paul  377  GBR Great Britain  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89
 15 MALM Kenneth  121  SWE Sweden  3 3 3 1 . . . . . . .    88
 16 ARVIDSSON Lars  110  SWE Sweden  . 7 3 . . . . . . . .    87
 17 PELOQUIN Betty  244  USA United States America  1 6 1 2 . . . . . . .    86
 18 NEMETH Balazs  227  HUN Hungary  . 6 3 1 . . . . . . .    85
 19 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz  404  AUT Austria  1 3 5 1 . . . . . . .    84
 20 JANHUNEN Helene  336  FIN Finland  1 4 2 3 . . . . . . .    83
 21 KAISER Pierre Roger  295  LUX Luxembourg  1 2 4 2 1 . . . . . .    80
 22 CALLAN Gareth  378  GBR Great Britain  1 2 3 4 . . . . . . .    80
 23 KINNEL Gene  241  USA United States America  1 1 6 1 . 1 . . . . .    79
 24 BAUERNBERGER Lena  399  AUT Austria  1 3 1 2 3 . . . . . .    77
 25 TAR Mihaly  228  HUN Hungary  . 1 6 2 1 . . . . . .    77
 26 OLANTE Walter  262  ITA Italy  . 1 5 2 . . 1 1 . . .    70
 27 MERTENS Leo  298  NED The Netherlands  . 2 2 2 1 1 . 1 . 1 .    63

 SCHICKERMÜLLER
Michael 

 402  AUT Austria  DNS 
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 28th MLAIC World Championships 2018 
Öst.Schützenbund - Eisenstadt/Austria 

100m Competition 
Final Result - 25.Aug.2018 / 10:30 

04-Whitworth/R WR: **100** M.Dreisbach 
GER, 2008 Adelaide/AUS 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 GRETZ Ute  475  GER Germany 10 . . . . . . . . . .   100 
  2 WITTMANN Gudrun  493  GER Germany  8 2 . . . . . . . . 27,0    98 
  3 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis  180  ESP Spain  8 2 . . . . . . . . 31,0    98
  4 ESTEBAN VERASTEGUI 

Juan 
 166  ESP Spain  7 3 . . . . . . . . 31,0    97 

  5 NICHOLAS Michael  460  AUS Australia  7 3 . . . . . . . . 49,0    97
  6 RISCH Noel  346  FRA France  6 4 . . . . . . . . 28,0    96
  7 ADAMEC Dusan  155  SVK Slovak Republic  6 4 . . . . . . . . 33,0    96
  8 NICOTRA Armand  351  FRA France  6 4 . . . . . . . . 35,0    96
  9 VAN GAALEN Christopher  198  RSA Rep.South Africa  6 4 . . . . . . . . 41,0    96
 10 VAN GREUNEN Louise  136  SUI Switzerland  6 4 . . . . . . . . 44,0    96
 11 HEBER Tania  477  GER Germany  5 5 . . . . . . . . 30,0    95
 12 DECOMBLE Virginie  343  FRA France  5 5 . . . . . . . . 37,0    95
 13 TRUMPF Christian  487  GER Germany  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95

 KÄPERNICK Peter  479  GER Germany  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
 HÖGL Andreas  412  AUT Austria  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
 GIERLINGER Hubert  388  AUT Austria  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95

 17 ALVAREZ AZNAR Francisco 
Jose 

 158  ESP Spain  5 4 1 . . . . . . . .    94 

 18 MASSING Walter  483  GER Germany  4 6 . . . . . . . . 35,0    94
 19 RUIZ MONTELIO Yolanda  185  ESP Spain  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94

 MAYOL COLOM Matias  178  ESP Spain  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
 HAGYO Stefan  501  SVK Slovak Republic  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94

 22 STIERLI Katharina  135  SUI Switzerland  5 3 2 . . . . . . . .    93
 23 POTZMADER Wilhelm  393  AUT Austria  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93

 GASSNER Andreas  436  AUT Austria  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93
 COLLOT Sylvie  342  FRA France  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93

 26 TORP Dagfinn  307  NOR Norway  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
 BRADER Leonhard Josef  473  GER Germany  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93

 28 STENSRUD Rune  310  NOR Norway  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92
 ANDREJKOVA Daniela  149  SVK Slovak Republic  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92

 30 JOHNSON Allan  462  AUS Australia  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92
 31 MASLIN Jozef  150  SVK Slovak Republic  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92
 32 PRINZ Franz  447  AUT Austria  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91

 NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo  330  FIN Finland  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91
 NICHOLAS Stephen  458  AUS Australia  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91
 KROCZAK Tomasz  317  POL Poland  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91

 36 WÄGELI Carolin  490  GER Germany  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91
 37 VERDINI Gian Franco  461  AUS Australia  4 3 2 1 . . . . . . .    90
 38 PETTERSON Rolf  119  SWE Sweden  3 5 1 1 . . . . . . .    90
 39 VALERO CARRERAS

Antonio 
 192  ESP Spain  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 

 SCHÖPF Wilfried  428  AUT Austria  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90
 41 WÜRFLINGSDOBLER Felix  419  AUT Austria  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90

 LENHARD Marian  151  SVK Slovak Republic  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90
 43 CAVASSI Stefano  259  ITA Italy  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90
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 28th MLAIC World Championships 2018 
Öst.Schützenbund - Eisenstadt/Austria 

100m Competition 
Final Result - 25.Aug.2018 / 10:30 

04-Whitworth/R WR: **100** M.Dreisbach 
GER, 2008 Adelaide/AUS 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 44 MESZESI Lajos  223  HUN Hungary  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 

 CASTELLO OLIVIER Pedro  161  ESP Spain  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 
 46 POMEISL Antonin  214  CZE Czech Republic  2 5 2 1 . . . . . . .    88
 47 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter  133  SUI Switzerland  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88

 RANSOM Christopher  382  GBR Great Britain  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88
 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN 

Timo 
 332  FIN Finland  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 

 BACHNER Karl  407  AUT Austria  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88
 51 DE BEER Corena  195  RSA Rep.South Africa  3 1 6 . . . . . . . .    87
 52 TRUTER Pieter Johan  196  RSA Rep.South Africa  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87
 53 MUSTAMÄKI Antero  497  FIN Finland  1 6 2 1 . . . . . . .    87
 54 NORDHAGEN Franc Sondre  306  NOR Norway  1 5 3 1 . . . . . . .    86
 55 BITTER Andras  220  HUN Hungary  1 5 2 2 . . . . . . .    85
 56 DEEN Paul  301  NED The Netherlands  . 6 3 1 . . . . . . .    85
 57 PYSZNY Marek  323  POL Poland  2 4 1 2 1 . . . . . .    84
 58 CWIRKO Daniel  329  POL Poland  2 2 4 2 . . . . . . .    84
 59 KROCZAK Agnieszka  316  POL Poland  1 4 3 2 . . . . . . .    84
 60 KAPOCS Istvan  222  HUN Hungary  1 3 5 1 . . . . . . .    84
 61 EGGENSCHWILER Esther 

Christine 
 124  SUI Switzerland  2 3 2 2 1 . . . . . .    83 

 62 JANSEN VAN VUUREN 
Jacques 

 197  RSA Rep.South Africa  1 5 1 2 1 . . . . . .    83 

 63 HOUGH Joshua  379  GBR Great Britain  . 4 4 1 1 . . . . . .    81
 64 ENQVIST Rolf  118  SWE Sweden  1 2 4 1 2 . . . . . .    79
 65 OCHOCKI Ryszard  321  POL Poland  . 3 3 3 1 . . . . . .    78
 66 ROSATI Fabrizio  271  ITA Italy  2 1 2 2 3 . . . . . .    77
 67 SZABO Arpad  233  HUN Hungary  . 2 2 4 2 . . . . . .    74
 68 NOSTI Claudio  455  ARG Argentine  . 3 3 2 1 . . . . . 1    71
 69 FUSERIO Giovanni  274  ITA Italy  . . . . . . . . 1 . 9     2

 WILLARD Kay  252  USA United States America  DNS
 LARSEN Jorn Olav  309  NOR Norway  DNS
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 28th MLAIC World Championships 2018 
Öst.Schützenbund - Eisenstadt/Austria 

100m Competition 
Final Result - 23.Aug.2018 / 10:20 

03-Minie/O WR: **99** Robinson Nitsche 
GER, 1996 Warwick/GBR 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 HAMBLETON Mark  380  GBR Great Britain  6 2 2 . . . . . . . .    94 
  2 KÄPERNICK Peter  479  GER Germany  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
  3 WITTMANN Gudrun  493  GER Germany  6 1 3 . . . . . . . .    93
  4 O'BRYANT Kreig  237  USA United States America  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92
  5 GRAD Herbert  126  SUI Switzerland  4 3 3 . . . . . . . 57,0    91
  6 HARPER SMITH Jonathan  373  GBR Great Britain  4 3 3 . . . . . . . 60,0    91
  7 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE 

Nunci 
 184  ESP Spain  4 3 3 . . . . . . . 73,0    91 

  8 MOELO Maeva  344  FRA France  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91
  9 GUIOULLIER Laurent  350  FRA France  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91
 10 WÄGELI Robert  491  GER Germany  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90

 SCHICKERMÜLLER
Michael 

 402  AUT Austria  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 

 12 NICOTRA Armand  351  FRA France  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89
 KLOKE Martin  480  GER Germany  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89

 14 TAR Mihaly  228  HUN Hungary  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89
 DUCELLIER Mathieu  345  FRA France  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89

 16 NEMETH Balazs  227  HUN Hungary  3 3 2 2 . . . . . . .    87
 17 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel  190  ESP Spain  2 5 2 . 1 . . . . . .    87
 18 WOLPE Paul  377  GBR Great Britain  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87

 TRUMPF Christian  487  GER Germany  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87
 20 BARQUIN VILLEGAS 

Emilio 
 160  ESP Spain  4 . 4 2 . . . . . . .    86 

 21 HALLER Joachim  476  GER Germany  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86
 BAILER Achim  471  GER Germany  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86

 23 SCHÖPF Wilfried  428  AUT Austria  1 4 3 2 . . . . . . .    84
 24 SAMMARCO Calogero  266  ITA Italy  1 2 7 . . . . . . . .    84
 25 RANSOM Christopher  382  GBR Great Britain  2 2 2 4 . . . . . . .    82
 26 HARPER SMITH Helen  372  GBR Great Britain  2 1 4 3 . . . . . . .    82
 27 KUCHNIO Krzysztof  319  POL Poland  . 4 4 2 . . . . . . .    82
 28 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis  180  ESP Spain  . 4 4 1 1 . . . . . .    81
 29 BECK Alan  385  GBR Great Britain  1 . 7 2 . . . . . . .    80
 30 GOED Chris  300  NED The Netherlands  1 1 5 2 1 . . . . . .    79
 31 HUGGETT Jon  383  GBR Great Britain  . 2 2 4 2 . . . . . .    74
 32 OLANTE Walter  262  ITA Italy  . 1 2 5 2 . . . . . .    72
 33 MALM Kenneth  121  SWE Sweden  1 2 2 . 1 3 1 . . . .    69
 34 ARVIDSSON Lars  110  SWE Sweden  1 1 1 1 1 . 4 1 . . .    59
 35 WINGE Dag Magne  312  NOR Norway  . 1 1 2 2 2 . . 1 1 .    56
 36 LITSCHMANN Alois  422  AUT Austria  . 1 2 1 3 . 1 . . . 2    54
 37 KAPPER Frank  254  USA United States America  . . 1 . 2 1 4 2 . . .    47
 38 PAFFORD Mark  247  USA United States America  . . . . 3 . . 1 2 . 4    25

 CALLAN Gareth  378  GBR Great Britain  DNS
   39 Shooters    25     
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 28th MLAIC World Championships 2018 
Öst.Schützenbund - Eisenstadt/Austria 

100m Competition 
Final Result - 23.Aug.2018 / 10:20 

03-Minie/R WR: **97** Tania Heber 
GER, 2012 Pforzheim/GER 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 GIERLINGER Hubert  388  AUT Austria  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
  2 KARLSSON Johan  109  SWE Sweden  3 7 . . . . . . . . 42,0    93 
  3 ZAHLER Roland  139  SUI Switzerland  3 7 . . . . . . . . 46,0    93
  4 MUSTAMÄKI Antero  497  FIN Finland  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92
  5 NICHOLAS Stephen  458  AUS Australia  4 4 1 1 . . . . . . .    91
  6 ZLNAY Igor  148  SVK Slovak Republic  4 3 3 . . . . . . . 60,0    91
  7 EISENFÜHRER Valentin  417  AUT Austria  4 3 3 . . . . . . . 69,0    91
  8 WÄGELI Carolin  490  GER Germany  4 3 3 . . . . . . . 70,0    91
  9 FREI Roland  125  SUI Switzerland  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91

 ALTENBUCHNER Walter  415  AUT Austria  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91
 11 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter  133  SUI Switzerland  4 2 4 . . . . . . . .    90
 12 BRADER Leonhard Josef  473  GER Germany  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90
 13 BEHREND Lothar  472  GER Germany  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89
 14 DIELEN Richard  465  BEL Belgium  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89
 15 MESZESI Lajos  223  HUN Hungary  4 3 . 3 . . . . . . .    88
 16 ALVAREZ AZNAR Francisco 

Jose 
 158  ESP Spain  4 1 4 1 . . . . . . .    88 

 17 KAISER Pierre Roger  295  LUX Luxembourg  3 3 3 1 . . . . . . .    88
 18 PYSZNY Marek  323  POL Poland  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87

 HEBER Tania  477  GER Germany  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87
 20 WÜRFLINGSDOBLER Felix  419  AUT Austria  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87
 21 FUSERIO Giovanni  274  ITA Italy  1 5 3 1 . . . . . . .    86
 22 VALERO CARRERAS

Antonio 
 192  ESP Spain  . 7 2 1 . . . . . . .    86 

 23 PETERSSON Bjarne  105  SWE Sweden  2 3 3 2 . . . . . . .    85
 24 NAGY György  224  HUN Hungary  1 5 2 2 . . . . . . .    85
 25 ESTEBAN VERASTEGUI 

Juan 
 166  ESP Spain  1 4 4 1 . . . . . . .    85 

 26 ADAM Paul  432  AUT Austria  . 5 5 . . . . . . . .    85
 27 MAYOL COLOM Matias  178  ESP Spain  1 4 3 2 . . . . . . .    84
 28 NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo  330  FIN Finland  1 2 7 . . . . . . . .    84
 29 STIERLI Katharina  135  SUI Switzerland  2 3 2 2 1 . . . . . .    83
 30 JACQUEMYN Alex  466  BEL Belgium  1 4 2 3 . . . . . . .    83
 31 PRINZ Franz  447  AUT Austria  1 4 3 . 2 . . . . . .    82
 32 BURSIKOVA Tereza  202  CZE Czech Republic  1 2 5 2 . . . . . . .    82
 33 POMEISL Antonin  214  CZE Czech Republic  2 1 3 4 . . . . . . .    81

 MASLIN Jozef  150  SVK Slovak Republic  2 1 3 4 . . . . . . .    81
 35 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN 

Timo 
 332  FIN Finland  1 2 4 3 . . . . . . .    81 

 GRETZ Ute  475  GER Germany  1 2 4 3 . . . . . . .    81
 37 SCHNEEMAN Edward  253  USA United States America  . 3 5 2 . . . . . . .    81

 KROCZAK Tomasz  317  POL Poland  . 3 5 2 . . . . . . .    81
 39 NORDHAGEN Franc Sondre  306  NOR Norway  1 . 8 . 1 . . . . . .    80
 40 KAPOCS Istvan  222  HUN Hungary  . 3 4 3 . . . . . . .    80
 41 CASTELLO OLIVIER Pedro  161  ESP Spain  1 2 2 4 1 . . . . . .    78
 42 BACHNER Karl  407  AUT Austria  . 2 4 4 . . . . . . .    78
 43 NICHOLAS Michael  460  AUS Australia  2 1 2 2 3 . . . . . .    77
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 28th MLAIC World Championships 2018 
Öst.Schützenbund - Eisenstadt/Austria 

100m Competition 
Final Result - 23.Aug.2018 / 10:20 

03-Minie/R WR: **97** Tania Heber 
GER, 2012 Pforzheim/GER 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 44 LENHARD Marian  151  SVK Slovak Republic  . 3 2 4 1 . . . . . .    77 
 45 DEBERITZ Oddvar  305  NOR Norway  . 2 5 1 2 . . . . . .    77 
 46 KROCZAK Agnieszka  316  POL Poland  . 1 5 2 2 . . . . . .    75
 47 BITTER Andras  220  HUN Hungary  . 2 3 2 3 . . . . . .    74
 48 VAN GAALEN Christopher  198  RSA Rep.South Africa  . 2 1 6 1 . . . . . .    74
 49 TRUTER Pieter Johan  196  RSA Rep.South Africa  . 1 5 2 1 1 . . . . .    74
 50 OCHOCKI Ryszard  321  POL Poland  . . 5 4 1 . . . . . .    74
 51 JOHNSON Allan  462  AUS Australia  . 1 2 5 2 . . . . . .    72
 52 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz  404  AUT Austria  . . 3 6 1 . . . . . .    72
 53 LJOGODT Per  304  NOR Norway  1 2 . 3 2 2 . . . . .    71
 54 SABIK Radoslav  153  SVK Slovak Republic  . 2 3 2 . 3 . . . . .    71
 55 RUIZ MONTELIO Yolanda  185  ESP Spain  . . 2 4 3 1 . . . . .    67
 56 VERDINI Gian Franco  461  AUS Australia  . 1 1 3 2 2 . 1 . . .    63
 57 LARSEN Jorn Olav  309  NOR Norway  1 1 1 . 2 2 2 . 1 . .    59
 58 JANSEN VAN VUUREN 

Jacques 
 197  RSA Rep.South Africa  2 1 . 1 . . 1 5 . . .    55 

 D'HERVE Emilien  348  FRA France  DNS
   59 Shooters    55     
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 28th MLAIC World Championships 2018 
Öst.Schützenbund - Eisenstadt/Austria 

100m Competition 
Final Result - 24.Aug.2018 / 09:47 

08-Walkyrie/O WR: **97** Heidi Forgett 
USA, 1990 Leusden/NED 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE 

Nunci 
 184  ESP Spain  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91 

  2 HARPER SMITH Helen  372  GBR Great Britain  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89 
  3 PELOQUIN Betty  244  USA United States America  3 3 2 1 1 . . . . . .    86
  4 JANHUNEN Helene  336  FIN Finland  1 4 1 3 1 . . . . . .    81
  5 FLORES MARTINEZ

Myriam 
 167  ESP Spain  1 1 5 3 . . . . . . .    80 

  6 BAUERNBERGER Lena  399  AUT Austria  1 . 1 4 4 . . . . . .    70
    6 Shooters    70     
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 28th MLAIC World Championships 2018 
Öst.Schützenbund - Eisenstadt/Austria 

100m Competition 
Final Result - 24.Aug.2018 / 09:47 

08-Walkyrie/R WR: **100** Tania Heber 
GER, 2006 Bordeaux/FRA 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 WITTMANN Gudrun  493  GER Germany  8 2 . . . . . . . . .    98 
  2 DECOMBLE Virginie  343  FRA France  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97 
  3 ANDREJKOVA Daniela  149  SVK Slovak Republic  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96
  4 HEBER Tania  477  GER Germany  5 5 . . . . . . . . 31,0    95
  5 GRETZ Ute  475  GER Germany  5 5 . . . . . . . . 37,0    95
  6 VAN GREUNEN Louise  136  SUI Switzerland  5 5 . . . . . . . . 47,0    95
  7 MOELO Maeva  344  FRA France  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
  8 SCHICKERMÜLLER Verena  403  AUT Austria  5 4 . 1 . . . . . . .    93
  9 RUIZ MONTELIO Yolanda  185  ESP Spain  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93
 10 FÜRRUTTER Michaela  445  AUT Austria  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92
 11 DE BEER Corena  195  RSA Rep.South Africa  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91
 12 STIERLI Katharina  135  SUI Switzerland  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91

 GADRINGER Christina  411  AUT Austria  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91
 14 KROCZAK Agnieszka  316  POL Poland  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89

 COLLOT Sylvie  342  FRA France  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89
 16 SANANTONIO CAMPS 

Laura 
 186  ESP Spain  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88 

 17 WÄGELI Carolin  490  GER Germany  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87
 18 BURSIKOVA Tereza  202  CZE Czech Republic  . 2 3 2 3 . . . . . .    74
 19 HAUTAKANGAS Jenni  337  FIN Finland  . 3 2 2 1 2 . . . . .    73
 20 YLI-KETOLA Essi  338  FIN Finland  . 3 1 1 3 2 . . . . .    70
 21 WILLARD Kay  252  USA United States America  . . 1 3 1 2 3 . . . .    57
 22 KAPPER Anita  255  USA United States America  . 1 . . 1 1 2 3 . . 2    37

 EGGENSCHWILER Esther 
Christine 

 124  SUI Switzerland  DNS 

   23 Shooters    37     
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 28th MLAIC World Championships 2018 
Öst.Schützenbund - Eisenstadt/Austria 

100m Competition 
Final Result - 23.Aug.2018 / 17:13 

02-Maximilian/O WR: **98** Hans-Georg Heinzmann 
GER, 1998 Warwick/GBR 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 HARPER SMITH Jonathan  373  GBR Great Britain  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
  2 KARLSSON Johan  109  SWE Sweden  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88 
  3 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel  190  ESP Spain  1 5 2 2 . . . . . . .    85
  4 MERTENS Leo  298  NED The Netherlands  1 4 3 2 . . . . . . .    84
  5 PRINZ Franz  447  AUT Austria  . 6 2 2 . . . . . . .    84
  6 HAMBLETON Mark  380  GBR Great Britain  1 4 2 3 . . . . . . .    83
  7 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz  404  AUT Austria  1 3 3 3 . . . . . . .    82
  8 CALLAN Gareth  378  GBR Great Britain  . 2 5 3 . . . . . . .    79
  9 SCHICKERMÜLLER

Michael 
 402  AUT Austria  . 4 3 . 3 . . . . . .    78 

 10 FUSERIO Giovanni  274  ITA Italy  . 1 6 2 1 . . . . . .    77
 11 WOLPE Paul  377  GBR Great Britain  . 2 2 5 1 . . . . . .    75
 12 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE 

Nunci 
 184  ESP Spain  1 2 2 2 1 2 . . . . .    74 

 13 SAMMARCO Calogero  266  ITA Italy  1 1 3 2 2 1 . . . . .    74
 14 SCHÖPF Wilfried  428  AUT Austria  . 4 2 1 1 . 2 . . . .    73
 15 LITSCHMANN Alois  422  AUT Austria  . 2 3 2 2 1 . . . . .    73
 16 HARPER SMITH Helen  372  GBR Great Britain  2 1 1 1 2 3 . . . . .    71
 17 MALM Kenneth  121  SWE Sweden  1 2 1 2 2 1 1 . . . .    71
 18 BECK Alan  385  GBR Great Britain  1 2 1 2 1 2 1 . . . .    70
 19 DEEN Paul  301  NED The Netherlands  . 1 1 3 3 1 1 . . . .    65
 20 BARQUIN VILLEGAS 

Emilio 
 160  ESP Spain  . . . 4 1 1 1 2 1 . .    51 

 21 WINGE Dag Magne  312  NOR Norway  . 3 . 1 1 2 . . . . 3    50
 22 ARVIDSSON Lars  110  SWE Sweden  . 2 . 1 1 3 . . . . 3    46
 23 SCHICKERMÜLLER Verena  403  AUT Austria  . . . . 3 2 1 1 1 2 .    39

   23 Shooters    39     
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 28th MLAIC World Championships 2018 
Öst.Schützenbund - Eisenstadt/Austria 

100m Competition 
Final Result - 23.Aug.2018 / 17:30 

02-Maximilian/R WR: **97** Robinson Nitsce 
GER, 1994 Chur/SUI 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 TRUMPF Christian  487  GER Germany  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 
  2 RISCH Noel  346  FRA France  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
  3 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN 

Timo 
 332  FIN Finland  2 8 . . . . . . . . 49,0    92 

  4 KÄPERNICK Peter  479  GER Germany  2 8 . . . . . . . . 50,0    92
  5 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter  133  SUI Switzerland  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91
  6 ENQVIST Rolf  118  SWE Sweden  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90
  7 ALVAREZ AZNAR Francisco 

Jose 
 158  ESP Spain  2 6 1 1 . . . . . . .    89 

  8 GASSNER Andreas  436  AUT Austria  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89
  9 NICHOLAS Stephen  458  AUS Australia  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88
 10 BRADER Leonhard Josef  473  GER Germany  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88

 BEHREND Lothar  472  GER Germany  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88
 12 ESTEBAN VERASTEGUI 

Juan 
 166  ESP Spain  3 2 4 1 . . . . . . .    87 

 13 WITTMANN Gudrun  493  GER Germany  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86
 14 HANDL Andreas  389  AUT Austria  2 3 3 2 . . . . . . .    85

 FREI Roland  125  SUI Switzerland  2 3 3 2 . . . . . . .    85
 16 HEBER Tania  477  GER Germany  . 4 6 . . . . . . . .    84
 17 NICHOLAS Michael  460  AUS Australia  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83

 ALTENBUCHNER Walter  415  AUT Austria  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83
 19 GRAD Herbert  126  SUI Switzerland  . 5 3 2 . . . . . . .    83
 20 ADAM Paul  432  AUT Austria  2 2 4 . 2 . . . . . .    82
 21 DEBERITZ Oddvar  305  NOR Norway  1 4 1 2 2 . . . . . .    80
 22 HÖGL Andreas  412  AUT Austria  1 3 2 3 1 . . . . . .    80
 23 VERDINI Gian Franco  461  AUS Australia  1 2 4 2 1 . . . . . .    80

 PETERSSON Bjarne  105  SWE Sweden  1 2 4 2 1 . . . . . .    80
 25 VALERO CARRERAS

Antonio 
 192  ESP Spain  2 1 2 3 2 . . . . . .    78 

 26 NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo  330  FIN Finland  1 1 2 4 2 . . . . . .    75
 27 PETTERSON Rolf  119  SWE Sweden  . 2 2 4 2 . . . . . .    74
 28 LARSEN Jorn Olav  309  NOR Norway  . 2 2 3 2 . 1 . . . .    71
 29 O'BRYANT Kreig  237  USA United States America  . 2 2 1 5 . . . . . .    71
 30 KAPPER Frank  254  USA United States America  1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 . . .    62
 31 NORDHAGEN Franc Sondre  306  NOR Norway  . . 2 . 3 . 4 1 . . .    53

 BEE Kerwin  459  AUS Australia  . . 2 . 3 . 4 1 . . .    53
 33 MUSTAMÄKI Antero  497  FIN Finland  . 1 3 1 1 . 1 . . . 3    50
 34 HAUNOLD Peter  434  AUT Austria  . . . 1 2 1 . 1 1 1 3    30

   34 Shooters    30     
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      


